
Name Company Email

Beth Haugen Valley of the Sun YMCA bhaugen@vosymca.org
Bianka Hains Beibei Amigos Language Preschool admin@beibeiamigos.com
Blaire Phillips Learning Care Group blaire.phillips@learningcaregroup.com
Brooke Stringham Candelen bstringham@candelen.org
Carlos Calderon Mi Escuelita Child Care miescuelitachildcare@yahoo.com
Carmi Medoff OnsiteKids carmi@onsitekids.com
Cathrine Broessel Learning Care Group cathrine.broessel@learningcaregroup.com
Cherita King Bright Minds Childcare Center LLC brightmindschildcarellc@gmail.com
Eric Bucher Arizona Association for the Education of Young Children ebucher@azaeyc.org
Francisca Gabriela  Torres Gabbys Family Child Care fgabby.hdez.72@hotmail.com
Greg Garrett Active learning center 6 garretttgreg@gmail.com
Hailey Donaldson Montessori Room hailey@montessoriroom.com
Jacki Willis Learn n play jehamilton623@gmail.com
Jared Cook Raising Arizona Preschool jaredcook6@gmail.com
Jenna Cooper Valley of the Sun YMCA jenna.cooper@vosymca.org
Jo Clute Small People Preschool josepi@doitnow.com
Karen Moormann Learning Care Group kmoormann@learningcaregroup.com
Karli Roller Montessori Room info@montessoriroom.com
Kevin Paulson Learning Care Group kevin.paulson@learningcaregroup.com
Leia Wilson GateWay Community College lei2015672@maricopa.edu
Lundyn Garrett Active Learning Center lundyngarrett@gmail.com
Maria Ibarra Small People Preschool araceli.ibarra623@gmail.com
Mary Portillo Small People Preschool Greenway Inc mportillo02@hotmail.com
Nicole Erickson Whiz Kidz Preschool nicole@wkpreschool.com
Ophelia Rincon Rincon Learning Center ophelia_rincon@msn.com
Rhian allvin Brynmor Early Education & Preschool rallvin@brynmorearlyed.com
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Sarah Miller Brightpath Kids smiller@brightpathkids.com
Sean Diana Amici Trilingual Montessori info@amicimontessori.org
Theresa Nichols From Time 2 Time erikapizarro0424@gmail.com
Turquoise Evans GateWay Community College turquoise.evans@gatewaycc.edu
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